AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION'MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT | ™™ oA B o "z

2. AMBNDMENTAJODIICATION NO. 8 GFRCTWE DATY 4 REQUSITIONPURCHASE REQ. MO, & PROJECT MQ.(¥ appicetse)
n006 13-30-2011 PaN-12-034
P——— oo08 13100 7. ACMINISTERED BY (¥ olher then ol ) coos |31°°
U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commsission . U.§8. Fucl
::v of Contracts Div. of c::::m.m Comaission
tn Majl THB-01~
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B20M srops o1-m20x
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME ANDADORESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., stwet, courdy, Siute and P Cauie) 00 |0 AMBIDMINT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCE INSTITUTS

5. 0ATED (3R ITEM 1)

6220 CULRBRA RD
BAN ANTORIO TX 782385166

A MODJIGATION OF CONTRAGT/IORDER 0.
RRC-41-09-011 WRC-41-09-011T031

_Co0E | racarry cooe X (09-30-2010
4. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Dmmmm.w'“whm1ﬂ The hour and dale specifiad for receipt of Offars wa D.MM

Offars must acknowtadge raceipt of this emendmant prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or es amaendad, by one of the following methods:

(8) By completing flems 8 and 15, and relurming coples of fhe amendment; (b) By scknowledging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the
offor submitiod; or (c) By saparaie latier or tslegram which inchides @ reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbiers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEBIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULYT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by virtus of this amendment you desie to change an offer aveady submitted, such change may be mede

by telegram or letier, provided sech tslsgram or lstier makes reference fo the solicitation and this anandment, and Is received piior 10 the opening howr

—.and dsie spected.

PPy p— m———_——ma I, o 13 T §5
w o TONOATA  Wrewing ! . Moprop. Mo 1 3120200, oblipation: $0.00
Douks - catpae

1&mmmmvmmmwm
14 FIES THE NO. AS DESCRIBED N ITEM 14.

09 | A T CHARGE ORDER 10 IFOURD PURBUANTTO:  (Bpodly smasly)  THIE CHANGES ST FORTH IN ITEM 14 ANE MADE IN THE CONTRACT OROER NO\ IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE MUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 19 MODIFEED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVEE GHANGED (much @5 chenges in paying afios, appsopsiatien dute, 6
SHT FORTH NN ITEM 14, FURSUANT TO THIE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100¢)-

C. THIS SUPPLIBAENTAL AGREIEMENT 1§ SINTERED INTO FURBUANT YO AUTHORITY OF:

D, OTHER (Specily ype of modiication and sutholly) Nutual Agreesent

E. IMPORTANT: Contracior ["]ie nat, [X] is required 10 sign this document end retun 1 copios 0 the lssulng ofice.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAIODIRCATION p-;—;uwummmmm_mm

The purpose of this modification 4is to: (1) increase the task order ceiling amount from $342,891 to $361,773; and
{2) change the Technical Monitor from Jim Webd tao Tanya Oxsnberg.

5ve page 2 for specific changes. -

Enoapt _ e ions of e Rivw GA o TOA, as hovuluiore shanged, remeins aged snd I A fevce and) otot. -

Py YT —— 100, NAMSE AND) YTLE OF prewweng
8. Kalabach Steve Pbol : r,’ ;
Exscutive Directoxr, Contracts - Brln!z;ut, MEA A Sy ! ,
™ 15C. DATE SGNED ﬂum?uﬁ- 7] B A OaTysneny
! i1y o
wmivzz-\/.“ 12/30/2011 | i __ﬁé_ lig (7~

N 7540013004078 % .
PREVIOUS EDIMION NOT USAILE . Proeulied by GBA - FAR (48 CFR)

EPLIE - AWRDY  SUNSIREVIEW COMPLETE o o




CONTINUATION PAGE

NRC-41-09-011 TO21 M0OS
OPTIONAL FORM 347 COVER PAGE:
BLOCK 8: Insert the folowing Accounting and Appropriation Data:

'A;R:PA.';c ::.I-'IZ-OM B&R: 2012-58-35-4-196, JC: F1116, BOC: 252A, Appropriation No.: 31X0200, Obligated
oU

BLOCK 17:

Total CPFF Amount: Delets “$342,891" and replace with "$361,773"
Technical Monitor: Delete “Jim Webb 301-415-86252" and replace with “Tanya Oxenberg 301-418-6142°

A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 19888) ALTERNATE | (JUN
1861)

Delete sections {a) thru (d) in their entirety and replace with the following:

" *(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is $364,773, of which the sum of
$338,329 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $26,443 represents the fixed fee.

(b) There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's fixed fee by reason of differences between any
estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost for performance of that work.

- (c) The amount currently obligated by the Govemment with respect to this contract is $256,246, of which the sum of
$238,349 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $18,897 represents the fixed fee.

(d) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through February 28, 2012.*




